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€ 

€ 

MEASURING TAPE          MEASURING TAPE        MEASURING TAPE 
       3M X 16 mm                             5M X 19 mm                           8M X 25 mm 

€ 

 DIGITAL              
MULTIMETER 

LIMIT 400 

€ 

307 Square                                       
30 cm 

227 Toolbox Level 9″ 
(23cm) 

€ 

VERNIER CALIPER 150 mm 

VERNIER CALIPER 150 mm digital 

 4 funcƟons 

 Stainless steel 

 Hardened, chromed with maƩ ladder 

 Graduated in mm and inches, and scale Noni 
for 1/128 and 1/20 mm of 39 mm in length 

 Screw locking 

 DIN 862 

 Digital 

 Stainless steel 

 Adjustable between mm and inches 

 With reset buƩon 

 AutomaƟc shutdown 

 DIN 863 

 BaƩeries 3 H type CR2032 

23,75€ 

37,54€ 

3,30€ 

47,93€ 

6,70€ 

4,71€ 

4,25€ 6,73€ 



APRIL PROMOTION 2018 
*VAT not included 

     info@reiser3.com    Tel. 93 159 88 00 

* 

EXTRA POLYURETHANE SILICONE GUN          
Extra Professional DIY Gun Cartridge Silicone GUNS MANUALS       
CARTRIDGES SEALANTS 

SPRAY GUN                                   

IN ALUMINUM SPA 

€ 

€ 

FUNNEL 

SPRAY GUN 

SCRIBER 130 mm 1/2" and 1/4"                              
Socket & Wrench 

Set  108 pieces 

23,51€ 

18,95€ 

76,89€ 

18,95€ 

4,97€ 


